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Id6méré edzés Roland-Ring 1,550 Km ._._.
Qualifying started at 10:18:13 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 1 17 BALASY Csaba MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 85 Junior 1:44.965 5
2 1 111 CHETNICKI Gabriel Lengyelorszag Suzuki 85 Serddl6é 1:45.804 0.839 5
3 2 8 SZABO Mark Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 1:48.208 3.243 6
4 3 98 VARGA Imre Real Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 Junior 1:48.854 3.889 6
5 4 329 SZONDI Levente Suzuki Hollés RT SE Suzuki 85 Junior 1:50.510 5.545 4
6 2 3 MIKE Kornél Fairplay MSE KTM 85 SerdLilé 1:51.187 6.222 6
7 3 133  ZSIGOVITS Norbert MSE Cséakanydoroszlé KTM 85 Serdul6é 1:56.058 11.093 5
8 5 2 GYEPES Mihdly Gyulai MRT KTM 85 Junior 1:56.692 11.727 5
9 6 75 JANOSI Viktor Langer Motorsport Zomba Kawasaki 85 Junior 1:58.667 13.702 5
10 7 97 HORVATH Szilard Készarhegyi MC KTM 85 Junior 1:58.936 13.971 6
1 4 22 RABA Martin MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 Serdul6 2:00.538 15.573 5
12 5 6 SIMON Kevin Fairplay MSE KTM 85 Serdiils 2:00.708 15.743 5
13 6 16 CSENTERICS Dominik Real Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 Serddl6 2:01.458 16.493 5
14 8 33 HIDEG Tamas Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 2:02.591 17.626 5
15 9 82 TOTH Milan Ujszilvasi Motocross SE KTM 85 Junior 2:05.985 21.020 5
16 7 724  KOVACS Noel 1 WD KTM 85 Serduls 2:12.321 27.356 4
17 10 96 HERTLIK Donoven Speed Tech SE Kawasaki 85 Junior 2:13.790 28.825 5
18 1 777 SEBOK Mark Nyari Pal MCSE KTM 85 Junior 2:14.566 29.601 4
19 8 707 BERENYI Igor 1 WD KTM 85 Serdiil6 2:25.256 40.291 3
20 9 728 BAKOS Adrian 1 WD Honda 85 Serduls 2:26.222 41257 4
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Magyar Kozt. Nemzetkdzi MX Bajnoksaga

Idémérd edzés Roland-Ring 1,550 Km ._._.
85ccm Serdlé, Junior 2011.05.15. 10:05. ......

Qualifying started at 10:18:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(97) HORVATH Szilard
(17) BALASY Csaba 1 1:59.175 +0.239 10:22:58.361 (728) BAKOS Adrian
1 2:23.380 1+38.415 10:23:15.866 2 2:00.502 +1.566 10:24:58.863 1 2:33.051 +6.829 10:24:07.785
2 2:15.481 +30.516 10:25:31.347 3 1:58.936 10:26:57.799 2 2:26.222 10:26:34.007
3 1:44.965 10:27:16.312 4 1:59.982 +1.046 10:28:57.781 3 2:28.012 +1.790 10:29:02.019
4 3:08.992 +1:24.027 10:30:25.304 5 2:01.003 +2.067 10:30:58.784 4 2:26.863 +0.641 10:31:28.882
5 2:20.524 +35.559 10:32:45.828 6 2:04.390 +5.454 10:33:03.174
(111) CHETNICKI Gabriel (22) RABA Martin
1 1:47.865 +2.061 10:23:05.776 1 2:03.535 +2.997 10:22:51.570
2 2:15.224 +29.420 10:25:21.000 2 2:01.972 +1.434 10:24:53.542
3 1:55.876 +10.072 10:27:16.876 3 2:00.538 10:26:54.080
4 1:45.804 10:29:02.680 4 2:00.978 +0.440 10:28:55.058
5 2:14.368 +28.564 10:31:17.048 5 2:44.591 +44.053 10:31:39.649
(8) SZABO Mark (6) SIMON Kevin
1 1:50.850 +2.642 10:22:25.053 1 2:01.120 +0.412 10:22:46.313
2 1:48.551 +0.343 10:24:13.604 2 2:00.708 10:24:47.021
3 1:49.538 +1.330 10:26:03.142 3 2:32.633 +31.925 10:27:19.654
4 2:30.034 +41.826 10:28:33.176 4 2:00.818 +0.110 10:29:20.472
5 1:53.398 +5.190 10:30:26.574 5 2:00.964 +0.256 10:31:21.436
6 1:48.208 10:32:14.782
(16) CSENTERICS Dominik
(98) VARGA Imre 1 2:05.526 +4.068 10:23:39.506
1 1:58.819 +9.965 10:22:29.329 2 2:02.733 +1.275 10:25:42.239
2 1:49.575 +0.721 10:24:18.904 3 2:01.458 10:27:43.697
3 1:50.642 +1.788 10:26:09.546 4 2:01.715 +0.257 10:29:45.412
4 1:50.988 +2.134 10:28:00.534 5 2:40.437 +38.979 10:32:25.849
5 2:05.343 +16.489 10:30:05.877
6 1:48.854 10:31:54.731 (33) HIDEG Tamas
1 2:03.184 +0.593 10:23:01.697
(329) SZONDI Levente 2 2:03.880 +1.289 10:25:05.577
1 2:44.443 +53.933 10:23:16.937 3 2:02.591 10:27:08.168
2 1:50.510 10:25:07.447 4 2:03.135 +0.544 10:29:11.303
3 1:55.553 +5.043 10:27:03.000 5 2:03.635 +1.044 10:31:14.938
4 2:47.908 +57.398 10:29:50.908 )
(82) TOTH Milan
(3) MIKE Kornél 1 2:08.766 +2.781 10:23:38.676
1 1:52.469 +1.282 10:22:19.875 2 2:26.422 +20.437 10:26:05.098
2 1:52.976 +1.789 10:24:12.851 3 2:15.055 +9.070 10:28:20.153
3 1:55.403 +4.216 10:26:08.254 4 2:05.985 10:30:26.138
4 1:51.187 10:27:59.441 5 2:15.720 +9.735 10:32:41.858
5 2:16.845 +25.658 10:30:16.286 )
6 1:55.664 +4.477 10:32:11.950 (724) KOVAGCS Noel
1 2:20.898 +8.577 10:24:32.458
(133) ZSIGOVITS Norbert 2 2:15.775 +3.454 10:26:48.233
1 1:57.934 +1.876 10:22:54.837 3 2:58.458 +46.137 10:29:46.691
2 1:57.848 +1.790 10:24:52.685 4 2:12.321 10:31:59.012
3 1:56.058 10:26:48.743
4 2:05.482 +9.424 10:28:54.225 (96) HERTLIK Donoven
5 2:38.579 +42 521 10:31:32.804 1 2:16.220 +2.430 10:23:18.684
2 2:15.917 +2.127 10:25:34.601
(2) GYEPES Mihaly 3 2:13.790 10:27:48.391
1 1:59.481 +2.789 10:23:06.367 4 2:17.656 +3.866 10:30:06.047
2 2:00.742 +4.050 10:25:07.109 5 2:14.639 +0.849 10:32:20.686
3 2:04.175 +7.483 10:27:11.284 .
4 1:56.692 10:29:07.976 (777) SEBOK Mark
5 3:10.477 +1:13.785 10:32:18.453 1 2:14.566 10:23:37.711
2 3:35.756 +1:21.190 10:27:13.467
(75) JANOSI Viktor 3 2:17.002 +2.436 10:29:30.469
1 1:58.667 10:22:56.687 4 2:15.681 +1.115 10:31:46.150
2 2:08.266 +9.599 10:25:04.953 ;
3 2:00.234 +1.567 10:27:05.187 (707) BERENYI Igor
4 2:00.833 +2.166 10:29:06.020 1 2:34.721 +9.465 10:25:13.433
5 2:00.634 +1.967 10:31:06.654 2 2:25.256 10:27:38.689
3 3:31.221 +1:05.965 10:31:09.910

Orbits
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]
Race 1. - 1. futam Roland-Ring 1,550 Km ._._.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:24 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
1 1 111 CHETNICKI Gabriel Lengyelorszag Suzuki 85 Serdlé 10 20:30.240 1:49.363 25
2 1 17 BALASY Csaba MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 85 Junior 10 20:52.518 22.278 1:49.465 25
3 2 8 SZABO Mark Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 10 21:26.582 56.342 1:53.381 22
4 3 98 VARGA Imre Real Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 Junior 10 21:50.332 1:20.092 1:53.234 20
5 2 3  MIKE Kornél Fairplay MSE KTM 85 Serdll6é 10 22:15.560 1:45.320 1:56.048 22
6 4 2 GYEPES Mihaly Gyulai MRT KTM 85 Junior 10 22:25.560 1:55.320 1:59.709 18
7 3 133 ZSIGOVITS Norbert MSE Csakanydoroszlé KTM 85 Serduld 9 20:41.393 1 Lap 2:00.793 20
8 5 75 JANOS] Viktor Langer Motorsport Zomba Kawasaki 85 Junior 9 20:46.125 1 Lap 2:02.320 16
9 6 97 HORVATH Szilard Készarhegyi MC KTM 85 Junior 9 20:48.635 1 Lap 2:02.002 15
10 7 329 SZONDI Levente Suzuki Hollés RT SE Suzuki 85 Junior 9 21:00.852 1 Lap 1:53.643 14
1 4 6 SIMON Kevin Fairplay MSE KTM 85 SerdUl6 9 21:11.051 1 Lap 2:02.219 18
12 8 33 HIDEG Tamas Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 9 21:36.473 1 Lap 2:05.658 13
13 5 22 RABA Martin MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 Serdllé 9 21:37.660 1 Lap 2:05.820 16
14 6 16 CSENTERICS Dominik  Redl Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 SerdUl6 9 21:45.374 1 Lap 2:05.748 15
15 7 724 KOVACS Noel 1 WD KTM 85 Serdll6é 9 22:27.975 1 Lap 2:12.426 14
16 9 82 TOTH Milan Ujszilvasi Motocross SE KTM 85 Junior 9 22:36.792 1 Lap 2:08.755 12
17 10 96 HERTLIK Donoven Speed Tech SE Kawasaki 85 Junior 9 22:41.724 1 Lap 2:11.938 1
18 1 777 SEBOK Mark Nyari Pal MCSE KTM 85 Junior 8 21:03.075 2 Laps 2:17.498 10
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
728 BAKOS Adrian 1 WD Honda 85 Serdll6 6 21:59.707 4 Laps 2:40.714 0
707 BERENYI Igor 1 WD KTM 85 SerdUl6 1 4:53.000 9 Laps 2:19.714 0
Announcements
3 palyaelhagyas 15s biintetés
98 péalyaelhagyas 15s blntetés
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.278 45,357 1:49.363 51,023 111 - CHETNICKI Gabriel
Orbits
Fiilép Ferenc Veres Janos Gliick Csaba
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Magyar K6zt. Nemzetkézi MX Bajnoksaga Sorted on Laps
]
Race 1. - 1. futam Roland-Ring 1,550 Km ._._.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:24 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
85 Junior
1 1 17 BALASY Csaba MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 85 Junior 10 20:52.518 1:49.465 25
2 2 8 SZABO Mark Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 10 21:26.582 34.064 1:53.381 22
3 3 98 VARGA Imre Real Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 Junior 10 21:50.332 57.814 1:53.234 20
4 4 2 G)/EPES Mihaly Gyulai MRT KTM 85 Junior 10 22:25.560 1:33.042 1:59.709 18
5 5 75 JANOSI Viktor Langer Motorsport Zomba Kawasaki 85 Junior 9 20:46.125 1 Lap 2:02.320 16
6 6 97 HORVATH Szilard Készarhegyi MC KTM 85 Junior 9 20:48.635 1 Lap 2:02.002 15
7 7 329 SZONDI Levente Suzuki Hollés RT SE Suzuki 85 Junior 9 21:00.852 1 Lap 1:53.643 14
8 8 33 HIDEG Tamas Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 9 21:36.473 1 Lap 2:05.658 13
9 9 82 TOTH Milan Ujszilvasi Motocross SE KTM 85 Junior 9 22:36.792 1 Lap 2:08.755 12
10 10 96 HERTLIK Donoven Speed Tech SE Kawasaki 85 Junior 9 22:41.724 1 Lap 2:11.938 1
1 1 777 SEBOK Mark Nyari Pal MCSE KTM 85 Junior 8 21:03.075 2 Laps 2:17.498 10
85 Serdilé
1 1 111 CHETNICKI Gabriel Lengyelorszag Suzuki 85 SerdUlé 10 20:30.240 1:49.363 25
2 2 3 MIKE Kornél Fairplay MSE KTM 85 SerdUlé 10 22:15.560 1:45.320 1:56.048 22
3 3 133 ZSIGOVITS Norbert MSE Cséakanydoroszlé KT™M 85 Serdll6 9 20:41.393 1 Lap 2:00.793 20
4 4 6 SIMON Kevin Fairplay MSE KTM 85 SerdUl6 9 21:11.051 1 Lap 2:02.219 18
5 5 22 RABA Martin MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 Serdllé 9 21:37.660 1 Lap 2:05.820 16
6 6 16 CSENTERICS Dominik  Redl Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 Serdll6 9 21:45.374 1 Lap 2:05.748 15
7 7 724 KOVACS Noel 1 WD KTM 85 SerdUl6 9 22:27.975 1 Lap 2:12.426 14
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
728 BAKOS Adrian 1 WD Honda 85 Serdl6 6 21:59.707 4 Laps 2:40.714 0
707 BERENYI Igor 1 WD KTM 85 Serdll6é 1 4:53.000 9 Laps 2:19.714 0
Announcements
3 palyaelhagyas 15s biintetés
98 péalyaelhagyas 15s blntetés
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.278 45,357 1:49.363 51,023 111 - CHETNICKI Gabriel
Orbits
Fiilép Ferenc Veres Janos Gliick Csaba
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]
Race 1. - 1. futam Roland-Ring 1,550 Km ._._.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:24 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:03.535 +3.826 13:42:38.496 4 2:05.658 13:41:19.427
(111) CHETNICKI Gabriel 6 2:01.990 +2.281 13:44:40.486 5 2:08.228 +2.570 13:43:27.655
1 1:50.206 +0.843 13:34:10.209 7 2:03.702 +3.993 13:46:44.188 6 2:08.568 +2.910 13:45:36.223
2 1:50.263 +0.900 13:36:00.472 8 2:01.507 +1.798 13:48:45.695 7 2:09.145 +3.487 13:47:45.368
3 1:49.363 13:37:49.835 9 2:02.167 +2.458 13:50:47.862 8 2:09.350 +3.692 13:49:54.718
4 1-49.512 +0.149 13:39:39.347 10 2:02.571 +2.862 13:52:50.433 9 2:06.628 +0.970 13:52:01.346
5 1:53.135 +3.772 13:41:32.482
6 1:50.383 +1.020 13:43:22.865 (133) ZSIGOVITS Norbert (22) RABA Martin
7 1:50.915 +1.552 13:45:13.780 1 2:02.774 +1.981 13:34:40.124 1 2:09.475 +3.655 13:34:57.295
8 1:52.366 +3.003 13:47:06.146 2 2:04.117 +3.324 13:36:44.241 2 2:07.881 +2.061 13:37:05.176
9 1:53.694 +4.331 13:48:59.840 3 2:03.409 +2.616 13:38:47.650 3 2:07.039 +1.219 13:39:12.215
10 1:55.273 +5.910 13:50:55.113 4 2:00.793 13:40:48.443 4 2:08.829 +3.009 13:41:21.044
5 2:02.290 +1.497 13:42:50.733 5 2:08.641 +2.821 13:43:29.685
(17) BALASY Csaba 6 2:01.765 +0.972 13:44:52.498 6 2:09.992 +4.172 13:45:39.677
y 150438 0973 133414185 7 2:02.069 +1.276 13:46:54.567 7 2:09.283 +3.463 13:47:48.960
2 1:49.821 +0.356 13:36:04.006 8 2:04.005 +3.212 13:48:58.572 8 2:07.753 +1.933 13:49:56.713
3 1:49.465 13:37:53.471 9 2:07.694 +6.901 13:51:06.266 9 2:05.820 13:52:02.533
4 1:57.767 +8.302 13:39:51.238
5 1:53.500 +4.035 13:41:44.738 (75) JANOSI Viktor (16) CSENTERICS Dominik
6 1:51.844 +2.379 13:43:36.582 1 2:03.564 +1.244 13:34:45.322 1 2:10.682 +4.934 13:35:06.810
7 1:52.887 +3.422 13:45:29.469 2 2:04.643 +2.323 13:36:49.965 2 2:10.411 +4.663 13:37:17.221
s 1:54.169 +4.704 13:47:23.638 3 2:03.995 +1.675 13:38:53.960 3 2:08.275 +2.527 13:39:25.496
9 1:54.642 +5.177 13:49:18.280 4 2:02.320 13:40:56.280 4 2:08.874 +3.126 13:41:34.370
10 1:59.111 +9.646 13:51:17.391 5 2:02.922 +0.602 13:42:59.202 5 2:08.391 +2.643 13:43:42.761
6 2:02.572 +0.252 13:45:01.774 6 2:07.593 +1.845 13:45:50.354
(8) SZABO Mark 7 2:02.784 +0.464 13:47:04.558 7 2:08.284 +2.536 13:47:58.638
1 1:54.698 +1.317 13:34:25.362 8 2:03.355 +1.035 13:49:07.913 8 2:05.748 13:50:04.386
2 1:54.836 +1.455 13:36:20.198 9 2:03.085 +0.765 13:51:10.998 9 2:05.861 +0.113 13:52:10.247
3 1:53.381 13:38:13.579
4 1:53.721 +0.340 13:40:07.300 (97) HORVATH Szilard (724) KOVACS Noel
5 1:55.385 +2.004 13:42:02.685 1 2:04.829 +2.827 13:34:44.833 1 2:15.224 +2.798 13:35:05.861
6 1:56.084 +2.703 13:43:58.769 2 2:04.004 +2.002 13:36:48.837 2 2:14.288 +1.862 13:37:20.149
7 1:56.475 +2.094 13:45:54.244 3 2:04.760 +2.758 13:38:53.597 3 2:13.191 +0.765 13:39:33.340
8 1:58.191 +4.810 13:47:52.435 4 2:04.008 +2.006 13:40:57.605 4 2:13.945 +1.519 13:41:47.285
9 1:58.660 +5.279 13:49:51.095 5 2:04.129 +2.127 13:43:01.734 5 2:12.450 +0.024 13:43:59.735
10 2:00.360 +6.979 13:51:51.455 6 2:02.002 13:45:03.736 6 2:12.641 +0.215 13:46:12.376
7 2:02.853 +0.851 13:47:06.589 7 2:13.420 +0.994 13:48:25.796
(98) VARGA Imre 8 2:03.603 +1.601 13:49:10.192 8 2:12.426 13:50:38.222
1 156326 73.002 133429075 9 2:03.316 +1.314 13:51:13.508 9 2:14.626 +2.200 13:52:52.848
2 1:54.718 +1.484 13:36:23.793
3 1:53.234 13:38:17.027 (329) SZONDI Levente (82) TOTH Milan
4 2:16.038 +22.804 13:40:33.065 1 1:54.160 +0.517 13:34:24.080 1 2:12.724 +3.969 13:35:16.561
5 1:55.291 +2.057 13:42:28.356 2 1:53.771 +0.128 13:36:17.851 2 2:14.289 +5.534 13:37:30.850
6 1:54.671 +1.437 13:44:23.027 3 1:53.643 13:38:11.494 3 2:13.554 +4.799 13:39:44.404
7 1:53.445 +0.211 13:46:16.472 4 1:54.516 +0.873 13:40:06.010 4 2:14.225 +5.470 13:41:58.629
8 1:55.082 +1.848 13:48:11.554 5 1:55.450 +1.807 13:42:01.460 5 2:14.750 +5.995 13:44:13.379
9 1:54.769 +1.535 13:50:06.323 6 2:10.458 +16.815 13:44:11.918 6 2:15.427 +6.672 13:46:28.806
10 1:53.882 +0.648 13:52:00.205 7 2:22.066 +28.423 13:46:33.984 7 2:08.755 13:48:37.561
8 2:25.237 +31.594 13:48:59.221 8 2:11.439 +2.684 13:50:49.000
(3) MIKE Kornél 9 2:26.504 +32.861 13:51:25.725 9 2:12.665 +3.910 13:53:01.665
1 1:56.048 13:34:27.911
2 1:56.244 +0.196 13:36:24.155 (6) SIMON Kevin (96) HERTLIK Donoven
3 1:57.185 +1.137 13:38:21.340 1 2:03.521 +1.302 13:34:47.083 1 2:16.054 +4.116 13:35:08.947
4 1:57.636 +1.588 13:40:18.976 2 2:03.616 +1.397 13:36:50.699 2 2:16.577 +4.639 13:37:25.524
5 1:58.289 +2241  13:42:17.265 3 2:04.495 +2276  13:38:55.194 3 2:15.575 +3.637  13:39:41.099
6 1:59.857 +3.809 13:44:17.122 4 2:03.161 +0.942 13:40:58.355 4 2:15.447 +3.509 13:41:56.546
7 1:58.935 +2.887 13:46:16.057 5 2:04.055 +1.836 13:43:02.410 5 2:16.198 +4.260 13:44:12.744
8 2:01.557 +5.509 13:48:17.614 6 2:02.219 13:45:04.629 6 2:14.816 +2.878 13:46:27.560
9 2:01.027 +4.979 13:50:18.641 7 2:23.545 +21.326 13:47:28.174 7 2:11.938 13:48:39.498
10 2:06.792 +10.744 13:52:25.433 8 2:03.309 +1.090 13:49:31.483 8 2:12.957 +1.019 13:50:52.455
9 2:04.441 +2.222 13:51:35.924 9 2:14.142 +2.204 13:53:06.597
(2) GYEPES Mihaly
1 1:59.709 13:34:31.029 (33) HIDEG Tamas (777) SEBOK Mark
2 2:00.772 +1.063 13:36:31.801 1 2:08.596 +2.938 13:34:59.429 1 2:20.333 +2.835 13:35:15.327
3 2:02.029 +2.320 13:38:33.830 2 2:08.568 +2.910 13:37:07.997 2 2:19.719 +2.221 13:37:35.046
4 2:01.131 +1.400 13:40:34.961 3 2:05.772 +0.114 13:39:13.769 3 2:20.266 +2.768 13:39:55.312
Orbits

Fllép Ferenc
Versenyigazgatd

Veres Janos
Zs(Urieln6k
Printed: 2011.05.15. 14:08:46
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi

o
o LAY . ,
& B & g Motocross Bajnoksag
V) L S . . .
A S N N
PP F L FE Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Magyar Kézt. Nemzetkdzi MX Bajnoksaga
Race 1. - 1. futam Roland-Ring 1,550 Km ._._.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:24 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:18.111 +0.613 13:42:13.423
5 2:18.354 +0.856 13:44:31.777
6 2:17.738 +0.240 13:46:49.515
7 2:20.935 +3.437 13:49:10.450
8 2:17.498 13:51:27.948
(728) BAKOS Adrian
1 5:51.156 +3:10.442 13:38:52.599
2 2:41.401 +0.687 13:41:34.000
3 2:45.354 +4.640 13:44:19.354
4 2:40.714 13:47:00.068
5 2:41.210 +0.496 13:49:41.278
6 2:43.302 +2.588 13:52:24.580
(707) BERENY! Igor
1 2:19.714 13:35:17.873
Orbits
Filép Ferenc Veres Janos Gliick Csaba g””{m mm
Versenyigazgatd Zs(rielnok Idomérés vezetdje
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S | Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
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SFFE S FE Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Magyar Kozt. Nemzetkdzi MX Bajnoksaga Lapchart
Race 1. - 1. futam Roland-Ring 1,550 Km . . .
85 Serdiil6, Junior 2011.05.15. 13:30. . . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:24 . .
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
111 111 111 11 111 111 111 111 111 111 11
17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
329 329 329 329 329 329 8 8 8 8 8
8 8 8 8 8 8 329 3 98 98 98
98 98 3 3 3 98 3 3 3
3 98 3 3 98 98 98 329 2 2 2
98 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 133 133
133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 329 75
97 97 97 97 75 75 75 75 75 97
75 75 75 75 97 97 97 97 97 329

CHETNICKI Gabriel (111)
BALASY Csaba (17)
SZONDI Levente (329)
SZABO Mark (8)
GYEPES Mihaly (2)
MIKE Kornél (3)

VARGA Imre (98)
ZSIGOVITS Norbert (133)
HORVATH Szilard (97)
JANOSI Viktor (75)
SIMON Kevin (6)

© 0 N O A WD =
w

iy
o

=
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o
o
o
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o
o
[

RABA Martin (22) 12 22 22 22 22 33 33 33 33 33 33
KOVACS Noel (724) 13 724 33 33 33 22 22 22 22 22 22
HIDEG Tamés (33) 14 33 724 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
HERTLIK Donoven (96) 15 96 16 724 724 724 724 724 724 724 724
SEBOK Mark (777) 16 777 96 96 96 96 96 96 82 82 82
CSENTERICS Dominik (16) 17 16 777 82 82 82 82 82 9 96 96
BERENYI Igor (707) 18 707 82 777 777 777 777 777 777 777
BAKOS Adrian (728) 19 728 707 728 728 728 728 728

TOTH Milan (82) 20 82 728

Orbits

Fiilép Ferenc Veres Janos Gliick Csaba

/’\/
Versenyigazgatd Zs(rielnok Idomérés vezetdje g”” ”” ”m m
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi

S >
) (‘9 WA = r
S LS a8 Motocross Bajnoksag
) I R & o = . .
SRS R O O i Ry Hungarian Int. MX Championshi
PE T I S&EE g P P
] - ]
Magyar K6zt. Nemzetk6zi MX Bajnoksaga Sorted on Laps
]
Race 2. - 2. futam Roland-Ring 1,550 Km ._._.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:17 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
1 1 111 CHETNICKI Gabriel Lengyelorszag Suzuki 85 Serdlé 9 18:44.639 1:50.857 25
2 1 17 BALASY Csaba MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 85 Junior 9 18:59.495 14.856 1:50.271 25
3 2 8 SZABO Mark Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 9 19:26.685 42.046 1:52.014 22
4 3 98 VARGA Imre Real Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 Junior 9 19:31.262 46.623 1:53.010 20
5 4 329 SZONDI Levente Suzuki Hollés RT SE Suzuki 85 Junior 9 20:12.464 1:27.825 1:55.942 18
6 2 3 MIKE Kornél Fairplay MSE KTM 85 Serdlé 9 20:13.232 1:28.593 1:58.367 22
7 5 2 GYEPES Mihaly Gyulai MRT KTM 85 Junior 9 20:49.934 2:05.295 2:01.122 16
8 6 75 JANOSI Viktor Langer Motorsport Zomba Kawasaki 85 Junior 8 19:08.172 1 Lap 2:04.623 15
9 3 22 RABA Martin MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 85 SerdUlé 8 19:15.235 1 Lap 2:04.001 20
10 4 6 SIMON Kevin Fairplay MSE KTM 85 Serdll6é 8 19:17.291 1 Lap 2:03.432 18
1 5 133  ZSIGOVITS Norbert MSE Cséakanydoroszl6 KTM 85 SerdUl6 8 19:32.865 1 Lap 1:58.461 16
12 7 33 HIDEG Tamas Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda 85 Junior 8 19:54.714 1 Lap 2:07.989 14
13 8 97 HORVATH Szilard Készarhegyi MC KTM 85 Junior 8 20:10.955 1 Lap 2:05.221 13
14 6 724 KOVACS Noel 1 WD KTM 85 SerdUl6 8 20:12.282 1 Lap 2:07.689 15
15 7 16 CSENTERICS Dominik  Redl Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki 85 Serdll6é 8 20:15.680 1 Lap 2:09.107 14
16 9 82 TOTH Milan Ujszilvasi Motocross SE KTM 85 Junior 8 20:39.005 1 Lap 2:12.764 12
17 10 777 SEBOK Mark Nyari Pal MCSE KTM 85 Junior 7 19:12.008 2 Laps 2:21.014 1
18 8 728 BAKOS Adrian 1 WD Honda 85 Serdll6é 7 20:01.089 2 Laps 2:24.193 13
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
96 HEF{TLIK Donoven Speed Tech SE Kawasaki 85 Junior 5 13:50.974 4 Laps 2:15.149 0
INS DNS 707 BERENYI Igor 1 WD KTM 85 SerdUld DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
14.856 44,654 1:50.271 50,603 17 - BALASY Csaba
Orbits
Fiilép Ferenc Veres Janos Gliick Csaba
